
PGS-5-6th Basketball 2024

DATE OPPONENT H/A TIME BUS

Thursday, January 11 Hutsonville H 6:00

Saturday, January 13 Effingham H 10:00am

Thursday, January 18 Red Hill H 6:00

Monday, January 22 New Hebron H 6:00

Tuesday, January 23 Cumberland A 6:15 4:30

Thursday, January 25 St. Joe’s A 6:00 4:15

Monday, January 29 Carlisle H 5:00

Saturday, February 3 Martinsville A 10:00 am 8:45

Monday, February 5 Oblong A 6:00 5:00

Thursday, February 8 New Hebron H 6:00

Monday, February 12 Carlisle A 5:00 3:45

Thursday, February 15 Lawrenceville H 6:00

Tuesday, February 20 Hutsonville A 6:00 5:10

Thursday, February 22 HvilleTourn A TBA TBA

Saturday, February 24 Hville Tourn A TBA TBA


